2023 NH Division Il Middle School X-C Championships
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Ella Carvalho
Lily Marcum
Ava Lanagan
Naomi Powell
Ila Ulrich

Murphy Keller
Julianna Cote

Alya Ragas
Brianna Wu
Shealyn DeGeorge
Breigha Rogers
Sophie Raho
Ava Miller
Jackson Annika
Priscilla Ireland
Fiona Allen
Drew Verweij
Cora Soster

Hannah Macaulay
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Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

Grade
6

Race 1 - Girls N-S - 2 Mile
10/21/2023 - 1:30 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time
Newmarket Middle 16:35.37
School
South Meadow ~ 17:09.48
School
Weare Middle 17:16.22
School
Newmarket Middle 17:17.49
School
South Meadow  17:36.73
School
Three Rivers School 17:38.75
Newmarket Middle 17:42.07
School
Auburn Village  17:56.56
School
Newmarket Middle 17:58.64
School
South Meadow  18:03.24
School
South Meadow  18:04.27
School
Litchfield Middle  18:13.64
School
Litchfield Middle  18:19.96
School
South Meadow  18:22.36
School
Newmarket Middle 18:48.84
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 18:56.71
School
Barrington Middle  19:07.96
School
Newmarket Middle 19:09.54
School
Auburn Village  19:18.52
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Lancer Tinung Services

Kennedy Bauers
Ashley Whittaker
Corinne Tinkham
Aubrey Adare
Gabriella Callahan
Leah Kamyck
Evangeline Rosa
Liv Allen

Finley Eberl

Ada Chavarria-Rizzuto
Mollie Belcourt
Sarah Godrey
Skylar Wahlgren
Alyssa Tinkham
Isis Castro

April Kidd

Nobelee Cappetta
Savannah Cochran

Cassie Anderson

Grade
8

Team

Weare Middle
School

South Meadow
School

Litchfield Middle
School

South Meadow
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Auburn Village
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Auburn Village
School

Barrington Middle
School

Auburn Village
School

South Meadow
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Seabrook Middle
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Indian River School

Newmarket Middle
School

Auburn Village
School

lancertiming.com

10/21/2023 2:47pm

Time
19:21.88

19:23.27

19:24.51

19:59.60

20:22.90

20:27.64

20:31.82

20:32.98

20:37.21

20:44.54

20:48.61

20:50.44

20:57.58

21:09.18

21:38.40

22:39.35

22:59.70
23:23.31

23:39.89




Race 1 - Girls N-S - 2 Mile
10/21/2023 - 1:30 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time
39 Awva Creighton 5  Seabrook Middle 23:55.50
School
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