## 2023 NH Division III Middle School X-C Championships Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

## Race 1 - Girls N-S - 2 Mile 10/21/2023 - 1:30 PM Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
1	Ella Carvalho	6	Newmarket Middle School	16:35.37	20	Kennedy Bauers	8	Weare Middle School	19:21.88
2	Lily Marcum	6	South Meadow School	17:09.48	21	Ashley Whittaker	5	South Meadow School	19:23.27
3	Ava Lanagan	8	Weare Middle School	17:16.22	22	Corinne Tinkham	5	Litchfield Middle School	19:24.51
4	Naomi Powell	8	Newmarket Middle School	17:17.49	23	Aubrey Adare	5	South Meadow School	19:59.60
5	lla Ulrich	6	South Meadow School	17:36.73	24	Gabriella Callahan	7	Litchfield Middle School	20:22.90
6	Murphy Keller	5	Three Rivers School	17:38.75	25	Leah Kamyck	5	Auburn Village	20:27.64
7	Julianna Cote	7	School	17:42.07	26	Evangeline Rosa	6	School Newmarket Middle School	20:31.82
8	Alya Ragas	7	Auburn Village School	17:56.56	27	Liv Allen	6	Auburn Village	20:32.98
9	Brianna Wu	6	Newmarket Middle	17:58.64				School	
10	Shealyn DeGeorge	5	School South Meadow	18:03.24	28	Finley Eberl	5	Barrington Middle School	20:37.21
			School		29	Ada Chavarria-Rizzuto	6	Auburn Village School	20:44.54
11	Breigha Rogers	7	South Meadow School	18:04.27	30	Mollie Belcourt	6	South Meadow School	20:48.61
12	Sophie Raho	6	Litchfield Middle School	18:13.64	31	Sarah Godrey	8	Newmarket Middle	20:50.44
13	Ava Miller	5	Litchfield Middle School	18:19.96	32	Skylar Wahlgren	5	School Litchfield Middle	20:57.58
14	Jackson Annika	5	South Meadow	18:22.36		englar traingren	Ū	School	20101100
4 -		0	School	10.10.01	33	Alyssa Tinkham	8	Litchfield Middle School	21:09.18
15	Priscilla Ireland	6	Newmarket Middle School	18:48.84	34	Isis Castro	7	Seabrook Middle	21:38.40
16	Fiona Allen	5	Litchfield Middle School	18:56.71	35	April Kidd	7	School Litchfield Middle	22:39.35
17	Drew Verweij	8	Barrington Middle	19:07.96			,	School	22.00.00
			School		36	Nobelee Cappetta	6	Indian River School	
18	Cora Soster	6	Newmarket Middle School	19:09.54	37	Savannah Cochran	7	Newmarket Middle School	23:23.31
19	Hannah Macaulay	7	Auburn Village School	19:18.52	38	Cassie Anderson	5	Auburn Village School	23:39.89



Lancer Timing Services land

lancertiming.com

## Race 1 - Girls N-S - 2 Mile 10/21/2023 - 1:30 PM Individual Results

Place Name	Grade	Team	Time
39 Avva Creighton	5	Seabrook Middle School	23:55.50



Lancer Timing Services lancertiming.com